
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Ratification of Change Order No. 3, Purchase Order M108072, Emergency Forcemain Repair at John
Young Parkway and Town Center Boulevard, with Carr and Collier, Inc., in the amount of $875,000,
for a revised not-to-exceed amount of $1,625,000. ([Utilities Department Field Services Division]
Procurement Division)

File #: 23-506, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/13/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

